AWG #24 - #30
-25°C - +85°C
1,000MΩ MIN.
800V AC/minute
10mΩ MAX.
100V AC/DC
3.0A  AC/DC (AWG#24)
2.00mm

02 - 16
Part No.
Dimension and Order Information
DIM.(mm)
A B
Part No.
Dimension and Order Information
DIM.(mm)
A B
Circuits
Circuits
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW200
IPCW200W12*V
IPCW200W13*V
IPCW200W14*V
IPCW200W15*V
IPCW200W16*V
IPCW200W17*V
IPCW200W18*V
IPCW200W19*V
IPCW200W1A*V
IPCW200W1B*V
IPCW200W1C*V
IPCW200W1D*V
IPCW200W1E*V
IPCW200W1F*V
IPCW200W1G*V
IPCW200
IPCW200
IPCW200W12*R
IPCW200W13*R

23.95
Part No.
Dimension and Order Information
DIM.(mm)
A BCircuits
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW200
IPCW200
IPCW200
IPCW200W12*S
IPCW200W13*S
IPCW200W14*S
IPCW200W15*S
IPCW200W16*S
IPCW200W17*S
IPCW200W18*S
IPCW200W19*B*S
IPCW200W1A*B*S
IPCW200W1B*b*S
IPCW200W1C*B*S
IPCW200W1D*B*S
IPCW200W1E*B*S
IPCW200W1F*B*S
IPCW200W1G*B*S
02
5
Right Angle SMT TYPE
6

02 - 05
Part No.
Dimension and Order Information
DIM.(mm)
A BCircuits
High Temperature Thermoplastic 94V-0
2.00mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW200
IPCW200
IPCW200
IPCW200W12*A*M
IPCW200W13*A*M
IPCW200W14*A*M
IPCW200W15*A*M
IPCW200W19*M
IPCW200W1A*M
IPCW200W1B*M
IPCW200W1C*M
IPCW200W1D*M
IPCW200W1E*M
IPCW200W1F*M
IPCW200W1G*M
IPCW200W16*M
IPCW200W17*M
IPCW200W18*M
02
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: